APD STATUS
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

APD OPNL STATUS

ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

Year

2014
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2021
2012
2021
2021
2021
2021
2009
2016
2016
2020
2016
2020
2017
2017
2015
2017
2015
2017
2017
2017
2014
2009
2014
2014
2009
2014
2014
2014
2014
2011
2014
2011
2011
2011

Model
TAURUS
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA



ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

2011
2014
2014
2011
2011
2014
2011
2014
2011
2014
2011
2014
2011
2014
2011
2014
2011
2014
2011
2014
2014
2011
2011
2014
2011
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2011
2013
2014
2014
2011
2014
2011
2013
2014
2009
2011
2012
2013
2009

IMPALA
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
TAURUS
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
TAURUS
EXPLORER
TAURUS
EXPLORER
TAURUS
IMPALA
TAURUS
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
IMPALA
TAURUS
IMPALA
TAURUS
TAURUS
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
TAURUS
IMPALA



ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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ACTIVE
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ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
AVAILABLE
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
AVAILABLE
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

AVAILABLE

ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED
ASSIGNED

2012
2013
2014
2009
2011
2012
2014
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2009
2011
2013
2014
2009
2011
2012
2014
2009
2012
2013
2014
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2011
2009
2011
2012
2014
2011
2012
2014
2009
2011

IMPALA
TAURUS
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
TAURAS
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
TAURUS
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
TAURUS
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
TAURUS
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
TAURUS
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA
EXPLORER
IMPALA
IMPALA



ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012 IMPALA

ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2014 TAURUS
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2009  IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2011  IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012  IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2014 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2014 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012 IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2014 EXPLORER
ACTIVE 2009 IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012  IMPALA
ACTIVE 2014 EXPEDITION
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2009  IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012 IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2014 EXPEDITION
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2009  IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012 IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2009  IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012 IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2014 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012 IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2014 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2009  IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2015 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2017 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2018 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2020 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2021 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012 IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2015 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2016 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2018 EXPLORER
ACTIVE 2009 IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2021 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012  IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2015 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2016 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2009  IMPALA
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2021 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2012  IMPALA
ACTIVE 2014 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2016 EXPLORER
ACTIVE ASSIGNED 2018 EXPLORER

ACTIVE AVAILABLE 2009 IMPALA
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ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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ACTIVE
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EXPLORER
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IMPALA

EXPLORER
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
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IMPALA
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ASSIGNED 2017 EXPLORER
2009  IMPALA
ASSIGNED 2017 EXPLORER
ASSIGNED 2009  IMPALA
ASSIGNED 2017 EXPLORER
2009 IMPALA
ASSIGNED 2017 EXPLORER
2009  IMPALA
ASSIGNED 2017 EXPLORER
AVAILABLE 2009  IMPALA
AVAILABLE 2017 EXPLORER
ASSIGNED 2017 EXPLORER
ASSIGNED 2017 EXPLORER
ASSIGNED 2017 EXPLORER
ASSIGNED 2017 EXPLORER



