APD STATUS	APD OPNL STATUS	Year	Model
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	TAURUS
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2015	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2015	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
•			

ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2014	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2013	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2013	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2013	TAURUS
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2014	TAURUS
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2013	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
			• • •

ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2013	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2013	TAURAS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2013	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2013	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2013	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2013	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA

ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	TAURUS
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2011	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2014	EXPEDITION
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPEDITION
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2015	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2015	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2015	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2014	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA

ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2015	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2015	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER

ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2012	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2020	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2021	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2016	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER

ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2018	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
•		_	

ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2009	IMPALA
ACTIVE	AVAILABLE	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER
ACTIVE	ASSIGNED	2017	EXPLORER